

1

12

Measurement Contd

(1) P/V & fixing of working
Benchmarks/ pillars ---
:- 4.875 km

(2) P/V & fixing of reference
pillars ---
:- 4.875 km

(3) clearing and grubbing
road level ---
 $2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 2025 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 2700 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 2700 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 3375 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 135 \text{ m}^3$

In heet. Total = 1.10 Heet.

25/9/21
E

Rs 100 A/c Bill
memo of Payment - 79,23,930/-

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pay 5% SD —		396197=			
Pay 1% of Tax —		79239=			
Pay 1% of L. on —		79239=			11,16,976=
Pay 1% of GST —		79239=			
Pay 1% of SST —		79239=			
Pay Royalty —		335975=			
Pay 8% fee —		67848=			
Pay Clerk —		68,06,954=			
		79,23,930=			

Payable 79,23,930/- (Seventy

nine Lacs twenty three thousand nine hundred and thirty/-

12/1/22
 Executive Engineer

R. W. D., Works Division

Kishanganj-1

14/1/22

Abstract of Cost

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of working Benchmark					
4.875 KM. (Vide T.M.B.P-18)					
① Rs- 3921.73/1511 Rs- 19.118700					
(2) Providing & fixing of reference pillars					
4.875 KM. (Vide T.M.B.P-18)					
② Rs- 1794.78/1 KM Rs- 8750.00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road/level					
1.10 Hect. (Vide T.M.B.P-18)					
③ Rs- 49,496.70/Hect Rs- 54,446.00					
(4) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from 1000 m level					
49 m ³ (Vide T.M.B.P-18)					
④ Rs- 175.32/m ³ Rs- 8591.00					
(5) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from 100 m level					
1628.58 m ³ (Vide T.M.B.P-18)					
⑤ Rs- 141.39/m ³ Rs- 2,30,265.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Removing all types of lime pipes - - - -					
(i) Up to 600mm ϕ - - - -					
1014 (Vide TMB P-26)					
Q R/- 169.12/m R/- 16912.00					
(ii) Above 600mm to 900mm ϕ					
5.0 MO, (Vide TMB P-26)					
Q R/- 228.68/m R/- 11432.00					
(25) Providing, Laying, Spreading and Compacting WBS-3 thick as per - - - -					
1288.77 m ³ (Vide TMB P-30)					
Q R/- 3950.22/m ³ R/- 5065923.00					
(26) Providing & firing of MMSW Boards with Logo - - - -					
2.0 Nos. (Vide TMB P-23)					
Q R/- 9207.49/MO R/- 18415.00					
Total R/- 2,21,56,700.00					
Add 12% WTH R/- 26,58,804.00					
Add 1% L.C.M (+) R/- 2,21,567.00					
Total R/- 2,50,37,071.00					
Less 0.01% Retention R/- 2504.00					
Total R/- 2,50,34,567.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. A. R:-	2	50	34	567	00
Less previous pay:-	79	23	930	200	
Total R:-	1	71	10	637	00
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/02/22 AE <i>[Signature]</i> 15/02/22 DE					

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Maida Hasijang Tala To Kochiya Bari

R.M.D MAJORS **DIVISION**
KISHANGANG-1

R.M.D MAJORS **SUB-DIVISION**
KISHANGANG

3239

Sisaya Rahman
MEASUREMENT BOOK